L
a
rg
e
 C
o
n
c

Air Filter:  4 stage
Fuel Capacity:  9 gallons
Electric Start:  Standard
High Temperature Shut-Off:  Gauge and warning light alerts operator
Low Oil Alert:  Warning light alerts operator
Hour Meter:  Standard
Tachometer:  Standard
Amp Meter:  Warning light alerts operator
Cutting Depth Indicator:  Standard
Quick Disconnect Blade Flanges:  Standard
Quick Release Rear Wheels:  Standard
Crated Saw Dimensions:
80" long x 44" wide x 70" high Pg. 33** Standard on CC7272, Optional for CC7265 † For electric saws only - factory installed.
CC7200 Saws
Model No. Engine Type P/N Cat. No. Blade Capacity Uncrated Wt.*
CC7272-10-26 78 HP Deutz Diesel 5800176 48521 26" 2100 lbs.
CC7272-10-30 78 HP Deutz Diesel 5800177 48522 30" 2110
CC7272-10-36 78 HP Deutz Diesel 5800178 02308 36" 2120
CC7272-10-42 78 HP Deutz Diesel 5800179 02309 42" 2140
CC7272-10-48 78 HP Deutz Diesel 5800180 02310 48" 2160
CC7272-10-54 78 HP Deutz Diesel 5800181 02311 54" 2175
CC7265-10-26 65 HP Wisconsin 5800170 48523 26" 1735
CC7265-10-30 65 HP Wisconsin 5800171 48524 30" 1745
CC7265-10-36 65 HP Wisconsin 5800172 48525 36" 1755
CC7265-10-42 65 HP Wisconsin 5800173 02307 42" 1775
CC7265-10-48 65 HP Wisconsin 5800174 48526 48" 1795
CC7265-10-54 65 HP Wisconsin 5800175 48527 54" 1810
CC7250E-10-26 50 HP Baldor Electric (460V) 5800286 48528 26" 1735
CC7250E-10-30 50 HP Baldor Electric (460V) 5800287 48529 30" 1745
CC7250E-10-36 50 HP Baldor Electric (460V) 5800288 48530 36" 1755
CC7250E-10-42 50 HP Baldor Electric (460V) 5800289 48531 42" 1775
CC7250E-10-48 50 HP Baldor Electric (460V) 5800290 48532 48" 1795
CC7250E-10-54 50 HP Baldor Electric (460V) 5800291 02339 54" 1810
CC7200 Options
Description Part No. Cat. No.
Water Safety Switch (diesel saw) 6010522 67821
Water Safety Switch (gas and electric saw) 6047932 47451